Dear Grade 11 Parents,

Please find the appointments scheduled for Thursday 30" October. If you are unable to
attend or require a translator, kindly contact the office before 12:00 p.m. on Thursday

30™ October, or email admin@fpa.sch.ae.

26MH2

Hiam Zyan Marl Manalo

Arabic B Mr Mamdouh Saleh
English Lit. Ms Sophia Wilson
Economics Mr Abdul Butt

ICT Mr Asif Saleh

English Ms Sophia Wilson
Maths Ms Aliyah Mohammed
Physics/Biology Mr Stephen Turner
Chemistry Ms Cheryl White

We look forward to meeting with you.

Yours sincerely,
Jan Brettingham Ms

Principal

109

110

I11

I13

110

122

I13

114

4.10
4,15
4.30
'4.20
4.00
4.10
4.35

4.40



	Grade 11 PT Meeting_Thursday 30th Oct



