Dear Grade 11 Parents,

Please find the appointments scheduled for Thursday 30th October. If you are unable to attend or require a translator, kindly contact the office before 12:00 p.m. on Thursday 30th October, or email admin@fpa.sch.ae.

26MH2 Hiam Zyan Marl Manalo

Arabic B	Mr Mamdouh Saleh	109	4.10
English Lit.	Ms Sophia Wilson	I10	4,15
Economics	Mr Abdul Butt	I11	4.30
ICT	Mr Asif Saleh	I13	'4.20
English	Ms Sophia Wilson	I10	4.00
Maths	Ms Aliyah Mohammed	I22	4.10
Physics/Biology	Mr Stephen Turner	I13	4.35
Chemistry	Ms Cheryl White	I14	4.40

We look forward to meeting with you.

Yours sincerely,

Jan Brettingham Ms

Principal